40W S ing le  Outpu t  C lass  I I  Med ica l  Power  Supp l ies B S M 4 0  s e r i e s
WWW.ASTRODYNETDI.COM ASTRODYNE USA: 1-800-823-8082
ASTRODYNE PACIFIC: 886-2-26983458
2”W  x 4”L x 1.244”H
Up to 40W Output Power
Universal 90-264VAC Input
Single Outputs from 5VDC to 48VDC
High Efficiency up to 85%
4000VAC Isolation
1U Compatible Height
Model Number Output Voltage Max. O/P Amps Efficiency (230VAC) R&N p-p max. Capacitive Load
SINGLE OUTPUT
BSM40-5-A 5VDC 8 77% typ. 300mV 23,000uF
BSM40-9-A 9VDC 4.4 80% typ. 250mV 10,200uF
BSM40-12-A 12VDC 3.33 83% typ. 250mV 4,000uF
BSM40-15-A 15VDC 2.66 83% typ. 250mV 5,500uF
BSM40-24-A 24VDC 1.66 83% typ. 240mV 1,300uF
BSM40-36-A 36VDC 1.1 83% typ. 360mV 600uF
BSM40-48-A 48VDC 0.83 85% typ. 400mV 270uF
40W S ing le  Outpu t  C lass  I I  Med ica l  Power  Supp l ies B S M 4 0  s e r i e s
WWW.ASTRODYNETDI.COM ASTRODYNE USA: 1-800-823-8082
ASTRODYNE PACIFIC: 886-2-26983458
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS